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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 21 - 22/10/2017

Event 34 Men, 400m Freestyle 14 years and older
22/10/2017 - 11:11 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Wojdak Wojciech 96 BOSiR Brzesko 3:45.41 834
50m: 26.23 26.23 150m: 1:22.62 28.33 250m: 2:19.69 28.41 350m: 3:17.01 28.61

100m: 54.29 28.06 200m: 1:51.28 28.66 300m: 2:48.40 28.71 400m: 3:45.41 28.40

2. Zaborowski Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 3:47.08 816
50m: 26.49 26.49 150m: 1:23.36 28.52 250m: 2:20.94 28.77 350m: 3:18.80 28.80

100m: 54.84 28.35 200m: 1:52.17 28.81 300m: 2:50.00 29.06 400m: 3:47.08 28.28

3. Arndt Mateusz 98 Delfin Gdynia 3:53.42 751
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:25.98 29.53 250m: 2:25.48 29.63 350m: 3:24.82 29.84

100m: 56.45 29.13 200m: 1:55.85 29.87 300m: 2:54.98 29.50 400m: 3:53.42 28.60

4. Kraska Jakub 00 AZS Politechnika Lodzka Lodz 3:53.70 749
50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:26.49 29.92 250m: 2:26.79 30.02 350m: 3:26.80 30.04

100m: 56.57 29.65 200m: 1:56.77 30.28 300m: 2:56.76 29.97 400m: 3:53.70 26.90

5. Kaluzynski Antoni 99 Legia Warszawa 3:53.71 749
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:26.45 30.24 250m: 2:27.75 30.67 350m: 3:24.65 27.88

100m: 56.21 29.24 200m: 1:57.08 30.63 300m: 2:56.77 29.02 400m: 3:53.71 29.06

6. Dubiel Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 3:56.26 725
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:26.90 30.17 250m: 2:27.65 30.34 350m: 3:27.74 29.66

100m: 56.73 29.54 200m: 1:57.31 30.41 300m: 2:58.08 30.43 400m: 3:56.26 28.52

7. Karolczak Jan 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 3:56.32 724
50m: 26.22 26.22 150m: 1:25.06 29.53 250m: 2:25.37 30.08 350m: 3:26.59 30.85

100m: 55.53 29.31 200m: 1:55.29 30.23 300m: 2:55.74 30.37 400m: 3:56.32 29.73

8. Jura Maciej 96 Slask Wroclaw 3:57.07 717
50m: 27.42 27.42 150m: 1:26.50 29.72 250m: 2:26.86 30.18 350m: 3:27.88 30.64

100m: 56.78 29.36 200m: 1:56.68 30.18 300m: 2:57.24 30.38 400m: 3:57.07 29.19

9. Krawczyk Pawel 99 BUKS Warszawa 3:58.05 708
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:25.85 29.68 250m: 2:26.56 30.49 350m: 3:28.23 30.76

100m: 56.17 29.08 200m: 1:56.07 30.22 300m: 2:57.47 30.91 400m: 3:58.05 29.82

10. Kielczewski Amadeusz SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 3:58.21 707
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:27.82 30.16 250m: 2:28.03 30.03 350m: 3:29.00 30.58

100m: 57.66 30.10 200m: 1:58.00 30.18 300m: 2:58.42 30.39 400m: 3:58.21 29.21

11. Jackowski Tomasz SWR 02 Slask Wroclaw 3:59.89 692
50m: 26.50 26.50 150m: 1:27.27 30.72 250m: 2:29.34 30.95 350m: 3:30.17 29.66

100m: 56.55 30.05 200m: 1:58.39 31.12 300m: 3:00.51 31.17 400m: 3:59.89 29.72

12. Butkiewicz Cezary 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:00.29 689
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:29.13 30.87 250m: 2:30.35 30.31 350m: 3:31.08 30.53

100m: 58.26 30.56 200m: 2:00.04 30.91 300m: 3:00.55 30.20 400m: 4:00.29 29.21

13. Pajak Bartosz 01 BUKS Warszawa 4:00.49 687
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:27.19 30.58 250m: 2:28.82 30.72 350m: 3:30.94 31.22

100m: 56.61 29.43 200m: 1:58.10 30.91 300m: 2:59.72 30.90 400m: 4:00.49 29.55

14. Dutkowiak Wojciech SWR 00 Slask Wroclaw 4:01.19 681
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.38 30.84 250m: 2:31.10 30.79 350m: 3:32.79 30.75

100m: 58.54 30.44 200m: 2:00.31 30.93 300m: 3:02.04 30.94 400m: 4:01.19 28.40

15. Ciesla Oskar SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 4:01.44 679
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:27.96 30.36 250m: 2:29.60 30.75 350m: 3:30.97 30.64

100m: 57.60 29.97 200m: 1:58.85 30.89 300m: 3:00.33 30.73 400m: 4:01.44 30.47

16. Balcerak Jakub 00 Trojka Lodz 4:01.73 676
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.37 31.61 250m: 2:32.27 30.34 350m: 3:33.31 29.76

100m: 58.76 30.68 200m: 2:01.93 31.56 300m: 3:03.55 31.28 400m: 4:01.73 28.42
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Event 34, Men, 400m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

17. Guzior Maciej 00 MZOS Plock 4:01.80 676
50m: 26.94 26.94 150m: 1:28.43 30.87 250m: 2:30.20 31.02 350m: 3:31.84 30.73

100m: 57.56 30.62 200m: 1:59.18 30.75 300m: 3:01.11 30.91 400m: 4:01.80 29.96

18. Kubkowski Bartlomiej 95 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:02.01 674
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:29.74 30.90 250m: 2:31.35 30.41 350m: 3:31.87 30.09

100m: 58.84 30.54 200m: 2:00.94 31.20 300m: 3:01.78 30.43 400m: 4:02.01 30.14

19. Kaczorowski Jakub 97 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:02.57 669
50m: 27.10 27.10 150m: 1:28.09 30.54 250m: 2:30.85 31.50 350m: 3:33.22 31.12

100m: 57.55 30.45 200m: 1:59.35 31.26 300m: 3:02.10 31.25 400m: 4:02.57 29.35

20. Lapot Radoslaw SR 99 MOS Katowice 4:02.63 669
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:28.01 30.95 250m: 2:29.76 30.71 350m: 3:31.87 30.77

100m: 57.06 29.99 200m: 1:59.05 31.04 300m: 3:01.10 31.34 400m: 4:02.63 30.76

21. Glyk Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 4:03.33 663
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:28.10 30.62 250m: 2:29.62 30.88 350m: 3:32.48 31.50

100m: 57.48 29.69 200m: 1:58.74 30.64 300m: 3:00.98 31.36 400m: 4:03.33 30.85

22. Piszczorowicz Bartosz 99 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:03.35 663
50m: 26.60 26.60 150m: 1:26.37 30.30 250m: 2:27.78 30.97 350m: 3:30.91 31.81

100m: 56.07 29.47 200m: 1:56.81 30.44 300m: 2:59.10 31.32 400m: 4:03.35 32.44

23. Jaworski Szymon SWR 01 Slask Wroclaw 4:03.45 662
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.79 30.83 250m: 2:32.08 31.17 350m: 3:33.65 30.54

100m: 58.96 30.86 200m: 2:00.91 31.12 300m: 3:03.11 31.03 400m: 4:03.45 29.80

24. Dominiak Kacper SWR 00 Slask Wroclaw 4:04.04 657
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:29.20 30.86 250m: 2:31.61 31.32 350m: 3:34.44 31.38

100m: 58.34 30.32 200m: 2:00.29 31.09 300m: 3:03.06 31.45 400m: 4:04.04 29.60

25. Kalkowski Dawid SOL 00 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:04.36 655
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:28.22 30.81 250m: 2:30.41 30.98 350m: 3:34.43 32.15

100m: 57.41 30.14 200m: 1:59.43 31.21 300m: 3:02.28 31.87 400m: 4:04.36 29.93

26. Smeja Slawomir 94 AZS AWF Katowice 4:04.46 654
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:29.90 31.09 250m: 2:31.95 31.06 350m: 3:34.50 31.11

100m: 58.81 30.59 200m: 2:00.89 30.99 300m: 3:03.39 31.44 400m: 4:04.46 29.96

27. Koziejko Bartlomiej SOL 00 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:04.63 653
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:27.24 30.14 250m: 2:28.63 30.59 350m: 3:32.58 32.30

100m: 57.10 29.62 200m: 1:58.04 30.80 300m: 3:00.28 31.65 400m: 4:04.63 32.05

28. Opalski Marcin 93 Warszawianka Wodny Park W-wa 4:04.68 652
50m: 27.38 27.38 150m: 1:28.70 30.89 250m: 2:31.44 31.22 350m: 3:35.39 32.20

100m: 57.81 30.43 200m: 2:00.22 31.52 300m: 3:03.19 31.75 400m: 4:04.68 29.29

29. Moscicki Jakub SOL 01 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:05.45 646
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:28.88 30.63 250m: 2:31.00 30.96 350m: 3:34.13 31.85

100m: 58.25 30.46 200m: 2:00.04 31.16 300m: 3:02.28 31.28 400m: 4:05.45 31.32

30. Hano Grzegorz SWR 00 Slask Wroclaw 4:05.63 645
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:29.22 30.81 250m: 2:31.68 31.34 350m: 3:34.64 31.24

100m: 58.41 30.19 200m: 2:00.34 31.12 300m: 3:03.40 31.72 400m: 4:05.63 30.99

31. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 4:07.01 634
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:31.44 31.76 250m: 2:34.10 31.38 350m: 3:37.26 31.94

100m: 59.68 30.75 200m: 2:02.72 31.28 300m: 3:05.32 31.22 400m: 4:07.01 29.75

32. Bruzdziak Maciej SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:07.39 631
50m: 27.17 27.17 150m: 1:28.11 31.07 250m: 2:30.95 31.50 350m: 3:35.62 32.50

100m: 57.04 29.87 200m: 1:59.45 31.34 300m: 3:03.12 32.17 400m: 4:07.39 31.77

33. Milbrant Kacper SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 4:07.76 628
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:32.91 31.91 250m: 2:36.29 31.29 350m: 3:38.41 30.32

100m: 1:01.00 32.16 200m: 2:05.00 32.09 300m: 3:08.09 31.80 400m: 4:07.76 29.35
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Event 34, Men, 400m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

34. Jozkow Cezary SWR 01 Slask Wroclaw 4:08.05 626
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:29.86 31.01 250m: 2:33.27 31.87 350m: 3:37.25 31.82

100m: 58.85 30.30 200m: 2:01.40 31.54 300m: 3:05.43 32.16 400m: 4:08.05 30.80

35. Miciul Michal ZG 00 TP Zielona Gora 4:08.08 626
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:33.13 31.78 250m: 2:36.01 31.15 350m: 3:38.42 31.14

100m: 1:01.35 31.87 200m: 2:04.86 31.73 300m: 3:07.28 31.27 400m: 4:08.08 29.66

36. Solak Lukasz 99 MZOS Plock 4:08.16 625
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:29.93 31.52 250m: 2:33.20 31.33 350m: 3:36.93 32.11

100m: 58.41 30.87 200m: 2:01.87 31.94 300m: 3:04.82 31.62 400m: 4:08.16 31.23

37. Gawron Oskar 99 Slask Wroclaw 4:08.28 624
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:32.01 31.81 250m: 2:34.96 31.27 350m: 3:38.47 31.08

100m: 1:00.20 31.12 200m: 2:03.69 31.68 300m: 3:07.39 32.43 400m: 4:08.28 29.81

38. Daszkiewicz Michal SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 4:10.38 609
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:31.65 31.60 250m: 2:35.97 31.73 350m: 3:39.77 31.67

100m: 1:00.05 31.52 200m: 2:04.24 32.59 300m: 3:08.10 32.13 400m: 4:10.38 30.61

39. Mencel Milosz SR 02 Victoria Raciborz 4:10.62 607
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:30.08 31.40 250m: 2:34.58 32.53 350m: 3:39.34 31.93

100m: 58.68 30.83 200m: 2:02.05 31.97 300m: 3:07.41 32.83 400m: 4:10.62 31.28

40. Sobczyk Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 4:10.88 605
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:32.09 31.59 250m: 2:36.01 32.39 350m: 3:40.29 32.46

100m: 1:00.50 31.47 200m: 2:03.62 31.53 300m: 3:07.83 31.82 400m: 4:10.88 30.59

41. Rytter Igor 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:10.91 605
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:32.74 32.02 250m: 2:36.63 31.75 350m: 3:40.52 31.77

100m: 1:00.72 31.62 200m: 2:04.88 32.14 300m: 3:08.75 32.12 400m: 4:10.91 30.39

42. Pajaczkowski Olaf 01 Salmo Zory 4:11.05 604
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:32.40 32.18 250m: 2:36.73 32.26 350m: 3:40.41 31.23

100m: 1:00.22 31.66 200m: 2:04.47 32.07 300m: 3:09.18 32.45 400m: 4:11.05 30.64

43. Kempa Mikolaj SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 4:11.43 601
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:31.34 31.60 250m: 2:35.18 32.03 350m: 3:40.09 32.21

100m: 59.74 31.14 200m: 2:03.15 31.81 300m: 3:07.88 32.70 400m: 4:11.43 31.34

44. Domanski Kamil 00 Trojka Lodz 4:11.54 600
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:31.56 31.67 250m: 2:36.10 32.13 350m: 3:41.94 32.97

100m: 59.89 30.79 200m: 2:03.97 32.41 300m: 3:08.97 32.87 400m: 4:11.54 29.60

45. Lamla Filip 03 Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 4:11.78 599
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:30.29 32.36 250m: 2:35.30 32.46 350m: 3:40.53 32.51

100m: 57.93 30.73 200m: 2:02.84 32.55 300m: 3:08.02 32.72 400m: 4:11.78 31.25

46. Durajczyk Michal 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 4:11.87 598
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:33.27 32.42 250m: 2:38.22 32.54 350m: 3:42.26 31.59

100m: 1:00.85 31.65 200m: 2:05.68 32.41 300m: 3:10.67 32.45 400m: 4:11.87 29.61

47. Sacha Kamil SWR 01 Slask Wroclaw 4:11.95 597
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:31.44 31.61 250m: 2:35.89 32.05 350m: 3:39.84 32.15

100m: 59.83 31.31 200m: 2:03.84 32.40 300m: 3:07.69 31.80 400m: 4:11.95 32.11

48. Butkiewicz Wladyslaw SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 4:12.06 597
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:29.10 31.09 250m: 2:33.34 32.22 350m: 3:39.17 33.17

100m: 58.01 30.52 200m: 2:01.12 32.02 300m: 3:06.00 32.66 400m: 4:12.06 32.89

49. Szarpak Marcin SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 4:12.39 594
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:32.26 32.04 250m: 2:37.07 32.40 350m: 3:41.60 31.70

100m: 1:00.22 31.53 200m: 2:04.67 32.41 300m: 3:09.90 32.83 400m: 4:12.39 30.79

50. Bruzdewicz Hubert SOL 02 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:12.44 594
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:33.30 32.57 250m: 2:38.35 32.30 350m: 3:42.33 32.02

100m: 1:00.73 32.03 200m: 2:06.05 32.75 300m: 3:10.31 31.96 400m: 4:12.44 30.11
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Event 34, Men, 400m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

51. Doroba Michal SWR 02 Slask Wroclaw 4:13.18 589
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:33.43 32.55 250m: 2:38.34 31.85 350m: 3:42.03 31.68

100m: 1:00.88 31.36 200m: 2:06.49 33.06 300m: 3:10.35 32.01 400m: 4:13.18 31.15

52. Zielinski Konrad 03 UKS 190 Lodz 4:13.32 588
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:33.95 32.29 250m: 2:37.93 31.85 350m: 3:42.49 32.24

100m: 1:01.66 32.67 200m: 2:06.08 32.13 300m: 3:10.25 32.32 400m: 4:13.32 30.83

53. Wozny Wiktor ZG 01 Shark Rudna 4:14.34 581
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:32.12 31.99 250m: 2:37.27 32.79 350m: 3:43.30 33.49

100m: 1:00.13 31.28 200m: 2:04.48 32.36 300m: 3:09.81 32.54 400m: 4:14.34 31.04

54. Piotrowski Kacper 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:14.65 579
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:29.10 31.19 250m: 2:34.03 33.01 350m: 3:41.51 34.05

100m: 57.91 30.47 200m: 2:01.02 31.92 300m: 3:07.46 33.43 400m: 4:14.65 33.14

55. Mayerberg Kacper SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 4:14.82 577
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:33.45 32.42 250m: 2:38.19 32.23 350m: 3:43.13 32.20

100m: 1:01.03 31.83 200m: 2:05.96 32.51 300m: 3:10.93 32.74 400m: 4:14.82 31.69

56. Porczynski Michal 00 Trojka Lodz 4:16.44 567
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:34.16 33.11 250m: 2:40.33 32.82 350m: 3:45.06 31.92

100m: 1:01.05 32.41 200m: 2:07.51 33.35 300m: 3:13.14 32.81 400m: 4:16.44 31.38

57. Zimniak Szymon 01 Cityzen Poznan 4:16.75 564
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:35.72 32.39 250m: 2:40.23 32.30 350m: 3:44.98 32.37

100m: 1:03.33 32.80 200m: 2:07.93 32.21 300m: 3:12.61 32.38 400m: 4:16.75 31.77

58. Danikiewicz Dawid SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 4:16.86 564
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:33.33 32.91 250m: 2:39.76 33.34 350m: 3:46.36 33.37

100m: 1:00.42 32.02 200m: 2:06.42 33.09 300m: 3:12.99 33.23 400m: 4:16.86 30.50

59. Wiezik Jan SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 4:17.00 563
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:33.36 32.92 250m: 2:39.89 33.35 350m: 3:46.35 33.38

100m: 1:00.44 31.93 200m: 2:06.54 33.18 300m: 3:12.97 33.08 400m: 4:17.00 30.65

60. Wojciechowski Kajetan 03 Trojka Lodz 4:17.35 561
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:35.51 33.23 250m: 2:40.69 32.52 350m: 3:46.19 32.37

100m: 1:02.28 32.77 200m: 2:08.17 32.66 300m: 3:13.82 33.13 400m: 4:17.35 31.16

61. Czech Arkadiusz 03 Gornik Sosnowiec 4:17.58 559
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:34.96 32.85 250m: 2:40.46 32.76 350m: 3:45.64 32.44

100m: 1:02.11 32.46 200m: 2:07.70 32.74 300m: 3:13.20 32.74 400m: 4:17.58 31.94

62. Sobolewski Dawid SOL 02 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:17.66 558
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:33.53 32.76 250m: 2:38.79 32.78 350m: 3:44.99 33.30

100m: 1:00.77 32.29 200m: 2:06.01 32.48 300m: 3:11.69 32.90 400m: 4:17.66 32.67

63. Cielecki Kuba SWR 02 Slask Wroclaw 4:17.94 557
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:33.91 32.84 250m: 2:39.43 32.75 350m: 3:45.82 33.32

100m: 1:01.07 32.09 200m: 2:06.68 32.77 300m: 3:12.50 33.07 400m: 4:17.94 32.12

64. Guscin Eryk ZG 01 Shark Rudna 4:18.02 556
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:35.56 33.33 250m: 2:41.66 32.64 350m: 3:45.98 32.03

100m: 1:02.23 32.91 200m: 2:09.02 33.46 300m: 3:13.95 32.29 400m: 4:18.02 32.04

65. Prus Mateusz 00 Astromal Leszno 4:18.24 555
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.77 32.70 250m: 2:39.39 32.84 350m: 3:45.92 33.41

100m: 1:01.07 31.89 200m: 2:06.55 32.78 300m: 3:12.51 33.12 400m: 4:18.24 32.32

66. Kwasny Jakub SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 4:18.64 552
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:33.98 33.20 250m: 2:40.09 33.06 350m: 3:46.54 32.99

100m: 1:00.78 32.31 200m: 2:07.03 33.05 300m: 3:13.55 33.46 400m: 4:18.64 32.10

67. Zbrozek Radoslaw SO 99 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 4:19.10 549
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:33.18 32.87 250m: 2:40.55 33.70 350m: 3:47.56 33.37

100m: 1:00.31 31.82 200m: 2:06.85 33.67 300m: 3:14.19 33.64 400m: 4:19.10 31.54
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
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Event 34, Men, 400m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

68. Topolski Dawid 00 Trojka Lodz 4:19.13 549
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:33.34 32.73 250m: 2:39.41 33.03 350m: 3:45.81 33.54

100m: 1:00.61 31.53 200m: 2:06.38 33.04 300m: 3:12.27 32.86 400m: 4:19.13 33.32

69. Twardowski Piotr 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 4:19.35 548
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:35.46 33.36 250m: 2:42.34 33.39 350m: 3:48.70 32.92

100m: 1:02.10 32.62 200m: 2:08.95 33.49 300m: 3:15.78 33.44 400m: 4:19.35 30.65

70. Krysiak Michal 01 Trojka Lodz 4:20.65 539
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:34.92 32.83 250m: 2:41.13 33.33 350m: 3:47.79 33.25

100m: 1:02.09 32.22 200m: 2:07.80 32.88 300m: 3:14.54 33.41 400m: 4:20.65 32.86

71. Lewandowski Jakub SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 4:20.74 539
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.64 33.66 250m: 2:42.87 33.44 350m: 3:49.25 32.85

100m: 1:01.98 32.70 200m: 2:09.43 33.79 300m: 3:16.40 33.53 400m: 4:20.74 31.49

72. Sopko Samuel 01 Aquacity Poprad 4:20.79 539
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:30.64 31.97 250m: 2:37.36 33.69 350m: 3:47.00 35.01

100m: 58.67 31.17 200m: 2:03.67 33.03 300m: 3:11.99 34.63 400m: 4:20.79 33.79

73. Alencynowicz Maciej SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 4:21.48 534
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:34.85 33.06 250m: 2:41.46 33.29 350m: 3:48.15 33.34

100m: 1:01.79 32.73 200m: 2:08.17 33.32 300m: 3:14.81 33.35 400m: 4:21.48 33.33

74. Goleniec Lukasz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 4:21.82 532
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:31.36 32.39 250m: 2:38.29 33.84 350m: 3:47.72 34.96

100m: 58.97 31.28 200m: 2:04.45 33.09 300m: 3:12.76 34.47 400m: 4:21.82 34.10

75. Tomaszowski Michal 03 Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 4:22.20 530
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:36.59 33.82 250m: 2:44.55 33.86 350m: 3:51.48 33.05

100m: 1:02.77 33.10 200m: 2:10.69 34.10 300m: 3:18.43 33.88 400m: 4:22.20 30.72

76. Klaput Bartosz 00 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 4:22.53 528
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:35.44 33.47 250m: 2:42.53 32.92 350m: 3:49.86 33.81

100m: 1:01.97 32.34 200m: 2:09.61 34.17 300m: 3:16.05 33.52 400m: 4:22.53 32.67

77. Sieprawski Roch SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 4:22.63 527
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:37.47 33.61 250m: 2:44.83 33.75 350m: 3:51.73 33.64

100m: 1:03.86 33.51 200m: 2:11.08 33.61 300m: 3:18.09 33.26 400m: 4:22.63 30.90

78. Czerwinski Lukasz 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:24.63 515
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:34.85 32.87 250m: 2:42.37 34.02 350m: 3:50.84 34.08

100m: 1:01.98 32.93 200m: 2:08.35 33.50 300m: 3:16.76 34.39 400m: 4:24.63 33.79

79. Nowak Jan 02 BOSiR Brzesko 4:26.16 507
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:36.13 33.59 250m: 2:44.55 34.17 350m: 3:53.08 34.64

100m: 1:02.54 32.48 200m: 2:10.38 34.25 300m: 3:18.44 33.89 400m: 4:26.16 33.08

80. Kramarczyk Jakub SO 01 Unia Oswiecim 4:26.86 503
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:36.56 34.14 250m: 2:45.68 34.37 350m: 3:53.26 33.62

100m: 1:02.42 33.38 200m: 2:11.31 34.75 300m: 3:19.64 33.96 400m: 4:26.86 33.60

81. Platek Maciej SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 4:27.05 502
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:38.06 34.01 250m: 2:46.30 34.22 350m: 3:54.26 33.92

100m: 1:04.05 33.78 200m: 2:12.08 34.02 300m: 3:20.34 34.04 400m: 4:27.05 32.79

82. Jasionowski Mikolaj ZG 01 TP Zielona Gora 4:27.62 498
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:36.99 33.60 250m: 2:45.25 34.15 350m: 3:54.39 34.35

100m: 1:03.39 33.42 200m: 2:11.10 34.11 300m: 3:20.04 34.79 400m: 4:27.62 33.23

83. Shvets Maksym 99 AZS UL PL Lodz 4:27.67 498
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:35.78 33.28 250m: 2:44.26 34.56 350m: 3:53.92 35.07

100m: 1:02.50 32.62 200m: 2:09.70 33.92 300m: 3:18.85 34.59 400m: 4:27.67 33.75

84. Mikos Dawid 02 Trojka Lodz 4:28.53 493
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:35.78 33.91 250m: 2:44.64 34.38 350m: 3:53.97 35.18

100m: 1:01.87 33.07 200m: 2:10.26 34.48 300m: 3:18.79 34.15 400m: 4:28.53 34.56
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Event 34, Men, 400m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

85. Galuszka Bruno SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 4:30.40 483
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:36.42 33.52 250m: 2:44.26 34.11 350m: 3:54.92 35.75

100m: 1:02.90 33.08 200m: 2:10.15 33.73 300m: 3:19.17 34.91 400m: 4:30.40 35.48

86. Senkowski Kacper 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:32.47 472
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:39.28 34.63 250m: 2:49.25 35.31 350m: 3:59.37 34.57

100m: 1:04.65 34.21 200m: 2:13.94 34.66 300m: 3:24.80 35.55 400m: 4:32.47 33.10

87. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 Victoria Raciborz 4:36.09 454
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:40.36 35.23 250m: 2:51.67 35.38 350m: 4:02.24 35.03

100m: 1:05.13 34.79 200m: 2:16.29 35.93 300m: 3:27.21 35.54 400m: 4:36.09 33.85

88. Para Mikolaj SO 03 Pletwal Zakopane 4:36.27 453
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:38.95 35.18 250m: 2:49.59 35.17 350m: 4:00.33 35.13

100m: 1:03.77 33.89 200m: 2:14.42 35.47 300m: 3:25.20 35.61 400m: 4:36.27 35.94

89. Hudzikowski Mateusz 03 Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 4:37.32 448
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:37.82 34.64 250m: 2:48.75 35.76 350m: 4:00.99 36.24

100m: 1:03.18 33.32 200m: 2:12.99 35.17 300m: 3:24.75 36.00 400m: 4:37.32 36.33

90. Nachyla Jakub 02 Gilus Gilowice 4:40.18 434
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:39.03 35.33 250m: 2:52.86 36.81 350m: 4:04.62 36.38

100m: 1:03.70 33.83 200m: 2:16.05 37.02 300m: 3:28.24 35.38 400m: 4:40.18 35.56

91. Zielinski Maksymilian 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:46.81 405
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:45.20 36.79 250m: 2:58.96 37.42 350m: 4:11.54 35.82

100m: 1:08.41 36.87 200m: 2:21.54 36.34 300m: 3:35.72 36.76 400m: 4:46.81 35.27

www.swimart.pl
mailto:zawody@swimart.pl

